Fadearal
Communications
Commission

General
Information

Applicant
Information

Contact
Representatives
Information (2)

Consummation
Notification
Detalils

March 2019
(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission)
Notification of Consummation
File Number: 0000191093 Submit Date: 05/20/2022 Lead Call Sign: KHIH FRN: 0006157721
Service: Full Power FM = Purpose: Notification of Consummation = Status: Accepted = Status Date: 05/23/2022
Filing Status: Active
Section Question Response
Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being No
filed with this application?
Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information
Applicant Address Phone Email Applicant Type
Hope Media Group 1722 TREBLE +1 (281) 319- sforman@hopemediagroup.  Not-for-Profit
Doing Business As: Hope Media DRIVE 6921 com
Group HUMBLE, TX
77338
United States
Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type
Stephen Forman 1722 TREBLE DRIVE +1 (281) 319- sforman@hopemediagroup. Technical
Hope Media Group HUMBLE, TX 77338 6942 com Representative
United States
Davina S Sashkin 1050 Connecticut +1 (202) 861- dsashkin@bakerlaw.com Legal Representative
LEGAL Ave., NW 1759
REPRESENTATIVE Suite 1100
BakerHostetler LLP Washington, DC 20036

United States

Details
Date of Consummation FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2022-05-19 0006157721

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign Facility ID File Number Will Not Consummate
KEHH 52897 0000182457
KvVUD 91535 0000182458
KSBJ-FM3 756086 0000182459
K226AE 65772 0000182460
KXBJ 36507 0000182461
KUBJ 85796 0000182462
KSBJ-FM2 756038 0000182463

KvUJ 18555 0000182464



Certification

Attachments

KWUP

KSBJ-FM1

KSBJ

K217GB

KHIH

K259AH

KHVU

Section

40913

756037

35590

93168

68125

65768

72685

Authorized Party to Sign

Information not provided.

0000182465
0000182466
0000182467
0000182468
0000182469
0000182470

0000182471

Question Response

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM
OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE
AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001)
AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION
AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND
JOR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).

| declare, under penalty of perjury, that | am an authorized Joe Paulo
representative of the above-named applicant for the President and CEO
Authorization(s) specified above.

05/20/2022
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