

Federal Communications Commission

(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation

File Number: 0000191093	Submit Date: 05/20/2022	Lead Call Sign:	KHIH	FRN: 0006	6157721	
Service: Full Power FM	Purpose: Notification of Consummation		Status:	Accepted	Status Date: 05/23/2022	
Filing Status: Active						1

General Information Section Question Response Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being filed with this application? No

Applicant Information

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

Applicant	Address	Phone	Email	Applicant Type
Hope Media Group Doing Business As: Hope Media Group	1722 TREBLE DRIVE HUMBLE, TX 77338 United States	+1 (281) 319- 6921	sforman@hopemediagroup. com	Not-for-Profit

Contact Representatives Information (2)

Contact Name	Address	Phone	Email	Contact Type
Stephen Forman Hope Media Group	1722 TREBLE DRIVE HUMBLE, TX 77338 United States	+1 (281) 319- 6942	sforman@hopemediagroup. com	Technical Representative
Davina S Sashkin LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE BakerHostetler LLP	1050 Connecticut Ave., NW Suite 1100 Washington, DC 20036 United States	+1 (202) 861- 1759	dsashkin@bakerlaw.com	Legal Representative

Consummation Notification Details

Details

Date of Consummation	FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2022-05-19	0006157721

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will *not* be consummated

Call Sign	Facility ID	File Number	Will Not Consummate
КЕНН	52897	0000182457	
KVUD	91535	0000182458	
KSBJ-FM3	756086	0000182459	
K226AE	65772	0000182460	
КХВЈ	36507	0000182461	
KUBJ	85796	0000182462	
KSBJ-FM2	756038	0000182463	
KVUJ	18555	0000182464	

KWUP	40913	0000182465
KSBJ-FM1	756037	0000182466
KSBJ	35590	0000182467
K217GB	93168	0000182468
КНІН	68125	0000182469
K259AH	65768	0000182470
KHVU	72685	0000182471

Certification

Section	Question	Response
Authorized Party to Sign	WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001) AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND /OR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).	
	I declare, under penalty of perjury, that I am an authorized representative of the above-named applicant for the Authorization(s) specified above.	Joe Paulo President and CEO 05/20/2022

Attachments

Information not provided.